
 

With around 700 registered dog-friendly hotels and accommodations as well as over 
9000 holiday homes, hundehotel.info is one of the most comprehensive comparison 
platforms in Europe. 6 Italian hotels among the 50 most popular dog-friendly hotels in 
Europe. For more information and images, please see the following press release: 

6 Italian hotels among the 50 most popular dog-friendly 
hotels in Europe 

- hundehotel.info Award 2021 honours the 50 best hotels which are perfect for holidays with 
dogs 
- Europe's most popular dog-friendly hotel is located in Germany 
- 6 Italian hotels are represented in the Top 50 

(18.03.2021, Friedburg, Austria) - Europe's most popular dog-friendly hotel is located in 
Germany. This is the result of the evaluation of the hundehotel.info Award 2021. A total of 674 
dog-friendly hotels from 10 European countries were evaluated by the editorial team of the 
German-speaking platform www.hundehotel.info. As in the previous year, Landhotel Haus 
Waldeck (Germany) triumphed, followed by Hotel Magdalena (Austria) and Hotel Grimming 
Dogs & Friends (Austria). In 2021, five hotels from South Tyrol and one hotel from Emilia-
Romagna have made it into the top 50 too. 

For the hundehotel.info Award 2021, the criteria of facilities, service and guest opinions of 674 
dog-friendly hotels were evaluated in detail. The final ranking is based on the total number of 
points for all factors. The ratings of the hundehotel.info users as well as the 3 major rating 
portals Google, TripAdvisor and HolidayCheck are included in the ranking. A special feature is 
the self-developed "no-fake factor", which relates the number of bad reviews of each hotel to 
the number of its rooms. This value cannot be distorted by the hotel operators marketing. 

The top 10 European dog-friendly hotels: 

1. Landhotel Haus Waldeck / Germany / www.hundehotel.info/landhaus-haus-waldeck 
2. Hotel Magdalena / Austria / www.hundehotel.info/hotel-magdalena 
3. Hotel Grimming Dogs & Friends / Austria / www.hundehotel.info/hotel-grimming 
4. Maifelder Uhlenhorst / Germany / www.hundehotel.info/maifelder-uhlenhorst 
5. Feriendorf Oberreit / Austria / www.hundehotel.info/feriendorf-oberreit 
6. Naturforsthaus / Austria / www.hundehotel.info/naturforsthaus 
7. Hundehotel & Kulinarik Riederhof / Austria / www.hundehotel.info/hotel-riederhof 
8. Genießergasthof Kutscherklause / Austria / www.hundehotel.info/genießergasthof-
kutscherklause 
9. Landhaus FühlDichWohl- Boutique Hotel / Austria / www.hundehotel.info/landhaus-
fuhldichwohl 
10. Hotel Mair am Ort / South Tyrol, Italy / www.hundehotel.info/hotel-mair-am-ort 
30. Residenzhotel Hirben / South Tyrol, Italy / www.hundehotel.info/residenzhotel-hirben 
34. Hotel & Residence Der Heinrichshof / South Tyrol, Italy / www.hundehotel.info/hotel-
heinrichshof 
41. Hotel Wiesenhof / South Tyrol, Italy / www.hundehotel.info/hotel-wiesenhof 
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43. Wanderhotel Vinschgerhof / South Tyrol, Italy / www.hundehotel.info/wanderhotel-
vinschgerhof 
44. Feriendorf Spiaggia Romea / Emilia-Romagna, Italy / www.hundehotel.info/feriendorf-
spiaggia-romea 

The entire ranking for the hundehotel.info Award 2021: www.hundehotel.info/award 

About hundehotel.info 

With around 700 registered dog-friendly hotels and accommodations as well as over 9000 
holiday homes, hundehotel.info is one of the most comprehensive comparison platforms in 
Europe. Hundehotel.info is operated by a small company which is based in Friedburg (Austria) 
since 2018. The entry and presentation of dog-friendly hotels on hundehotel.info including all 
data, pictures and texts is completely free of charge for hoteliers. Another advantage that is 
positively received by hotel operators: hundehotel.info works without any booking 
commissions. The portal earns revenue through premium entries and additional marketing 
products. Italian hotels which are dog-friendly can register for free at 
www.hundehotel.info/register. 
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